HQDA Monthly SGT/SSG Promotion Selection By-Name List
(Selected for 1 December 2014 Promotion) As of 26 November 2014
(TO STAFF SERGEANT)

The following Soldiers appear on the HQDA Monthly SGT/SSG Promotion Selection
Name List and have been selected for promotion for 1 December 2014. They should
contact their Battalion S1 or Military Personnel Division to determine if they are
qualified for promotion on 1 December 2014.

ABDULRIDHA RAAD KADHIM SGT 35P 20141201
AGUINAGA JOE FELIX SGT 68W 20141201
AHN AARON MICHAEL SGT 92R 20141201
ALEXANDER CEDRIC NICHOL SGT 11B 20141201
ALLEN ALTONIO LATRELL SGT 92A 20141201
ALVARADO JAIME ERNESTO SGT 15T 20141201
ALVAREZ WILFREDO JR SGT 68D 20141201
ANDERSON JEREMY LATREQUS SGT 94F 20141201
ARMSTEAD MICHAEL LEE JR SGT 68P 20141201
ARNOLD DAVID TROY JR SGT 91B 20141201
ARNOLD JOSHUA THOMAS SGT 68P 20141201
ARREQUIVE DANIEL MARTINEZ SGT 68W 20141201
AVANT DANIEL MYKEL SGT 92A 20141201
AVERY NICHOLAS STEPHEN SGT 11B 20141201
AVILES PEDRO J SGT 11B 20141201
BACON JOAQUIN REYES SGT 11B 20141201
BALL JAMIE RAY SGT 14E 20141201
BANKS BRITTNEY CHRISTINA SGT 35L 20141201
BANNISTER DUSTIN CODY SGT 11B 20141201
BARBEE DEON CANTRELL SGT 38B 20141201
BARIA DARRELL WAYNE JR SGT 88H 20141201
BARNETT CASSIE MICHELLE SGT 68T 20141201
BARTHELL RAHEEM JAMAAL SGT 68W 20141201
BARTLETT SAMUEL HOLLY SGT 11B 20141201
BASSMAN PETER DOUGLAS SGT 68W 20141201
BAUTISTA JONATHAN MARTIN SGT 15R 20141201
BEARSS BRITTON ALEX SGT 11B 20141201
BECERRILPEREZ VICTOR MANUEL SGT 88M 20141201
BECKNER DANIEL JOSEPH SGT 11B 20141201
BELHITI MUSTAPHA SGT 35P 20141201
BELLIDOTORRES ALLAN BAYCKAL SGT 38B 20141201
BETANCOURT CLAUDIA SGT 68W 20141201
BEVARD ALMA MARQUITTA SGT 68R 20141201
BLAGG ANTHONY DON SGT 25M 20141201
BLAND RHEADUS TEMPLE SGT 35F 20141201

BLENKER JACOB MARK SGT 11B 20141201



BLOOD MATTHEW ODONALD
BLUHM ANTHONY RILEY
BONNSTETTER MATTHEW PAUL
BOOKOUT CHRISTOPHER DAVID

BOUKLAB HACENE MOHAMEDLARBI

BRENNER TREVOR WILLIAM
BRITT VINCENT MARSHALL
BROWN DIONNE MARIE
BROWN JEREMY CLAYTON
BROWN LARRY WAYNE I
BROWN MATTHEW STEPHEN
BROWN PHILLIP NOLAN

BROWN RICKEY JEAN JR
BROWN ROBERT CIRK

BROWN WILLIAM JAMES
BROWNIE DANIEL PATRICK
BRYAN WILLIAM PARKER
BURKHART ALEXANDER JORDAN
BURLEY ROBERT WILLIAM
BUTCHER MATTHEW SCOTT
CABLE DILLON DREW

CAIN ROBERT RICHARD JR
CALDERON MICHAEL CARL
CAMPBELL DAVID TERRELL
CAMPO ANTHONY NICHOLAS
CARBAJAL RAUL ANDRES
CARLSON ADAM STEVEN
CARPENTER DYLAN MICHAEL
CASEY NEIL PATRICK

CASTILLO JULIAN R

CASTRO OSUNA CARLOS
CHAMPION ANTONIO LAMONT
CHARNEY NATHANIEL DAVID
CHAVANAK TIMOTHY JACOB
CHAVEZ MARTHA ADRIANA
CHEATHAM WILLIAM LANDON ||
CHERIF SAHR MOUSSA
CHESSER MICHAEL JOSEPH
CHINA ERIC

CINNAMON WILLIAM ANTHONY
CLARKE ANASTASHA AMANDA
CLARKECHILDS BRYAN CHARLES
CLEARY KENNETH ARMAND
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SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
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SGT
SGT
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SGT
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SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
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SGT

92R
11B
94E
13F
0oL
11B
13M
68W
11B
91B
14H
11B
68W
11B
19K
88M
19K
13R
25R
11B
11C
15T
11B
11B
11C
19K
11B
35G
11B
147
68L
68W
11B
11B
15N
11B
91B
18D
68A
88M
92A
35P
11C
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20141201



CLOSE ERIC CHRISTOPHER
COFFEY CORWIN ELLIOT
COGDILL JUSTIN MATTHEW
COLEMIRE CURTIS DALE
COLGATE DONALD CHARLES
COLLINSPERRY ALONNA LASHAWN
CONN BRETT HUGH

CONNELL JENNIFER LYNN
CONWELL CHARLES MARTIN
COOK JEFFREY SCOTT

COOKE ROBERT BRAD
COOKMAN CALVIN LEE
COONER JOSHUA CULLEN
CORDEROMARTINEZ NOLBERTO EN
CORKER DANNY CARLTON II
CORLEY JEREMY STEVEN
CORNELISON ANDREW DAVID
CORONA BENJAMIN
CORPENING MARCUS NOEL
COULTAS SUNNY JAMES

COX MATTHEW NEIL

CRAIN ADRIAN LEE
CRANDALL TAD RYAN

CRUM ADAM BRIAN

DANIELS JEREMY WAYNE
DARDEN EREYK TYLER
DAUGHTREY STEVEN ANDREW
DAVIDSON MICHAEL JAMES
DAVIS EVAN JON

DECKER THOMAS WAYNE
DELP CHRISTOPHER AUBREY
DENOON AARON MICHAEL
DIAZGOMEZ YOHAN M
DOLSBERRY CRAIG JEFFREY
DREWRY STEPHANIE NICOLE
DUBE JARED LAURENT

DUFF MORGAN NORMA
DUNN SAMANTHA CHRISINIA
DURAN TYLER MICHAEL
DYESS CARL JAMES

ECHOLS DARRELL LEE JR
EDDLEMAN MELISSA HOPE GEM
EDMONDSON JAMES ALAN

SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
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SGT
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13R
68P
68W
13M
11B
89B
13R
31D
11B
68G
68P
14H
19K
92A
25M
15F
18D
13D
13D
68W
15R
68W
11C
13F
68W
147
11B
11B
11B
88M
13T
290E
91E
88M
68W
18C
35pP
88M
68W
11B
74D
88M
13M

20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201



EICHERT CHRISTOPHER JOHN
ELLIOTT MELVIN DAVIS

ELLIOTT RYAN PATRICK

ELLIS JUSTIN MICHAEL
ENDARACEDENO OSCAR ANDRES
ESKRIDGE DAVID AARON
EVANGELISTA DAVIDGERARD CRU
FAAS BO GERALD

FARMER NATHAN ALAN
FEREBEE TAVARUS LADELL
FIGUEROA RYAN JAMES
FIGUEROAMARRERO JOSE M
FIKRI MOHAMED AMINE
FITZGERALD ERIC LEE

FLORENCE THOMAS ELLIOTT
FLORES CHRISTIAN RANIER
FLORES JOSHUA DAVID

FOLKS WILLIAM VON

FORONDA VALENTINO G
FORSYTH JAIMAN CALEB
FOWLER EVERETT LEE
FRANCHINI MIGUEL ANGEL
FRANKENHOFF AARON THOMAS
FREELAND JAD DUANE
FRETHEIM GLEN AUSTIN
FRYDRYCH THOMAS JOSEPH
FURLOW WILLIAM DAVID
GALLINGER KEVIN WILLIAM
GARCIA CHELO

GARCIA MICHAEL RAMON JR
GELNER MICHELLE LEIGH
GILESGREEN ANTONESIA AURIEL
GIMBEL JONATHAN NEIL
GLOVER MICAH SHANE

GOETTE ROBERT JOSEPH
GOLTRA ERIC MICHAEL

GOMEZ ANTHONY RAY

GOMEZ MATTHEW MARTINEZ
GONDORF ERIK ALFONS
GORDALIZA MIGUEL ANGEL
GOSSETT THOMAS WADE

GOTO SHEA MUSASHI
GOULDINLENORE TREVOR DEANDR

SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
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SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT

68W
88M
15R
15T
88N
11B
88H
11B
11B
92F
11B
147
35P
89D
11B
68C
14H
92F
68T
94T
15D
91S
68C
11B
88M
25S
18D
11B
68W
13T
92R
92R
18E
18B
15B
25S
68W
68W
25S
88M
11B
11B
94T
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GREEN JOSHUA HOUSTON
GREGG THOMAS FRANK
GRIFFIN CLINTON GREGG
GRIX EMILY ELIZABETH
GUYER NICHOLAS COY
GUYETTE TODD JOHN
HAIRRELL THADDEUS CRAIG
HALLMARK ANDREW JOSEPH
HANSON KANE JEFFREY
HARMEYER SCOTT THOMAS
HARRIS ALLEN DAVID
HARRISON JAMES PATRICK
HART BART WILLIAM
HARVEY JAMES MICHAEL
HAYES CHRISTOPHER WESLEY
HEINZ BRYAN STEPHEN

HESS MICHAEL GEORGE

HILL CHARLES JAMES

HILMANOWSKI NATHAN DANIEL

HODGES KEITH EDWARD
HOFFMAN TROY HERBERT
HOLMES CANDICE MARIE
HOLMES NATHANIEL ROBERT
HOLZER MICHAEL ALEXANDER
HORNE FOY SUMMERLIN 11
HUFFMAN DARECK DWAYNE
HULL FORREST CLAY
HUMPHRIES BENJAMIN DALE
HUNTER TY CLIFFORD
HURLEY COLTON LEE PERKINS
IMMEL ERIC RYAN

IMPSON NICKALAUS WAYNE
INCOLLINGO NICHOLAS JOHN
INGRAM KEVIN THOMAS
JACKSON ADAM JOSEPH
JACOBS JOHN FOUAD
JALLOH SHEIKH UMAR
JEFFRIE BLAINE DARNELL
JENKINS JOSHUA RAY
JOHNSON JERMAINE EARL
JOHNSON JEROME LOUIS JR
JOHNSON STEPHINA LETIA
JONES DAVID GREGORY

SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
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SGT
SGT
SGT
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SGT
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SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
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14H
11B
11B
35G
11B
11B
11B
11B
68W
11B
91P
15T
68G
68W
94E
18E
18E
74D
11B
14T
18E
92R
35F
11B
13F
88M
89D
11B
35p
11B
68W
13R
13R
11B
18E
0oL
91pP
14S
15D
36B
92A
15N
11B
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JOSEFOSKY MICHAEL THOMAS
JOSEPH JENNIFER BUISSERETH
JOWERS THOMAS MICHAEL
JUAREZ DAVID

KEHRLI STEVEN ALAN
KELEHAR KRISTINA MARIE
KELLER MICHAEL ROBERT
KELSO SHAWN MICHAEL
KENNEDY IAN LLEWELLYN
KILLINGER DRAKE MICHEAL
KING JEFFERY ANDREW
KINSELLA CHRISTOPHER GEORGE
KIRBY CHRISTOPHER LYNN
KIRKLAND JAMES LEONARD
KNIGHTEN MARSHELL DEAON
KNOTT AUSTIN DANIEL
KOOSER JAYSON FOREST
LAUBEN MICHAEL SCOTT
LAWE REGINA UNGACTA
LEACH TANYA TERESA

LEE JONATHAN EDWARD
LEIGH JAMES ROBERT

LEIN DOUGLAS ROBERT
LEMKE JOSHUA JAMES

LESSA ANDRE LUIZ

LEVA CHRISTINE TUPUE
LIKNESS ADAM SCOTT

LIN ALVIN CHIMING

LOEHR SCOTT ANTHONY I
LONGORIA TOBY JR

LORD JESSE AARON
LORENZEN HENRY RICHARD
LUAL EMMANUEL ACWIL
LUFKIN DREW DONIS

LUPO JOSHUA JAMES

LUSSIER PAUL RAYMOND JR
LYDAY MATTHEW KEVIN

LYNN JUSTIN FRANKLIN
MACDONALD BENJAMIN THOMAS
MACDONALD JOHN BRUCE
MACOCO MARLON PADAMADA
MAEZ ADAM WILLIAM
MAHAFFEY ZACHARY EDWARD

SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
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SGT

68W
35F
11B
68T
35G
68W
68K
68V
18E
25L
11B
27D
11B
11B
68E
11B
15R
74D
25Q
88H
11B
13T
68W
18C
11B
68W
92R
11B
12D
68K
18B
68W
0oL
35L
15R
68W
11B
11B
35pP
15R
11B
19K
13R
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MAJEWSKI GLEN TYLER

MAJORS AMY LORENE
MALDONADO ANTHONY
MALDONADO HENRYK JR
MANNIX TRAVIS MICHAEL
MARCOE PATRICK GERALD
MARQUEZ KEVIN MANUEL
MARTENS CLAYTON SCOTT
MARTIN FRANK THOMAS
MARTIN KEVIN PHILLIP
MARTINEZ MIGUEL ANGEL
MATHERLY LAWRENCE EDWARD
MATTHEW RHODA ALEXANDRIA
MAUM JAMES ANDREWS
MAXWELL ADAM WILLIAM
MCBRIDE DAVID NICHOLAS
MCCANDLISS TIMOTHY WILLIAM
MCCAULEY DANIEL WILLIAM
MCCLARD DAVID ROBERT II
MCCONNELL JASON ERIC

MCKIE DANIEL L

MCKINNEY KENNETH DOUGLAS JR
MCNALLY JOHN DAVID
MCWATERS DENNIS WAYNEBYRON
MEADOW JOSHUA ARIEL

MEJIA ESTEBAN A

MEJIA OSIRIS

MEMMEL CHRISTOPHER LEE
MENDEZ BENNIE RAY

MERRILL MICHAEL JEFFREY
MEYER BLAKE TYLER
MIGUELPABLO LIBERIO

MILLSAP ANTHONY JAMES
MINGER BRANDON KILE
MODRAK DEVON ELIZABETH
MONROE RONNIE RAY
MONTELONGO RAYMOND GABRIEL
MONTGOMERY CHARLES LAUTARO
MOON ROBERT ANTHONY
MOORE CODY AUSTIN

MOORE GREGORY JR

MOORE NICHOLAS RONALD
MOSLEY MICHAEL DANTE

SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
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18C
15R
38B
11B
15T
92G
88M
18B
89B
25V
255
68W
88M
38B
11B
18E
11B
11B
11B
91E
11B
11B
13T
68P
11B
92R
88M
147
11B
11B
11B
685
13D
92A
68T
88L
13D
11B
89B
11B
11B
25S
13D
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MOUNGER MICHAEL RYAN
MUNDAY SCOTT ALLEN
MUNOZ JUAN CARLOS
MURPHY CHAD ALAN

MYERS KEVIN DANIEL
NARVAIZ APOLONIO WILLIAM
NEALIS ERIC MICHAEL
NEASHAM SAMUEL EDWARD
NELSON ADAM JAMES
NEWTON CHRISTOPHER ANDREW
NICANORMARTINEZ ROGELIO
NICHOLS JUSTIN LORN
NOLAND NICKOLAS GLEN
NORFLEET MARVIN PERCY IlI
NORRIS PATRICIA LYNN
NORVA PAULENRICK CRUZ
NORWOOD REBECCA JEAN
OBRIEN MICHAEL RICHARD JR
OGONOWSKI ANN MARIE
OJEBODE OLUFEMI MOSES
OLIVER STEPHANIE HAZEL
ORNELAS JOHNNY ALFREDO
ORTIZ JEREMY DAVID
OWUONDA PAUL OCHIENG
PAALUHI DAVID HAKUILUA III
PADDOCK BRANDON KYLE
PAGE BENAIAH THOMAS
PARISH JONATHAN EDWARD
PATTERSON BRIAN THOMAS
PATTERSON SAMARA RENEE
PAVAO AMANDA KAY

PEAKE JONATHAN GARY
PENDERGRASS BURNETT J
PENROD CHRISTOPHER SCOTT
PENWRIGHT JEROME JR
PERRINE STEFAN DAVID
PETILLO SIDNEY MARTIN
PETTUS MARION DAVID Il
PETTYJOHN JOSHUA LEE
PHILLIPS MATTHEW PATRICK
PHIMMACHACK PHAYBOUN ERIK
PIPER JUSTIN OWEN
POOLEMCDONALD IAN LOGAN

SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT

68C
68W
11B
11B
11B
12y
11C
11B
14E
35Q
88M
35P
68W
35Q
35P
11B
68R
11B
25M
92F
68W
19D
11B
15B
11B
11B
15T
68C
68W
92A
68W
35P
92A
19K
15N
11B
11B
68W
91P
68W
11B
88M
11B
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PORTER JACOB LORENZA
POWELL ANTON ANTONIO
PRENDERGAST CARLOS GEORGE
PURCELLBARON TIMOTHY MICHAE
QUIJANO JOSE A

QUIMBLEY LAKESHA YVETTE
RAMIREZ DANIEL
RAMIREZVASQUEZ CARLOS FRANC
RAY STEVEN DARNELL

REED HOPE MARIA
REINHEIMER ANDREW CHRISTOF
RENTERIA STEPHEN

REVES NORITA AYSLIN

REYES JOSEPH JEROME

REYES JUAN MANUEL JR

REYES NATHANIEL EFRAIN
REYES TANIA LIZBETH

RICKARDS JEREMY RAY

RIFE JOHNATHON MICHAEL
RILEY PAUL

RIVERA JAVIER L

RIVERA JESUS A

RIVERA VICTOR CANTU JR
ROBINSON MARCUS EARL
RODRIGUEZ GABRIEL JR
RODRIGUEZ JOSHUA STEVEN
RODRIGUEZ LAURA MICHELLE
RONDON SEANETTE LATOYA
ROSS JAMIAN LAVELLE
ROUNDTREE DARRYL ANTONIO
ROWLEY CHRISTOPHER LEE
RUDELICH GABRIEL BRIAN
RUIZREYES DANIEL

RUNK JUSTIN EDWARD

RUSK THOMAS JOHN DALE
SAAD JOSEPH MICHAEL GORDON
SABBY GARY DEAN JR

SABLAN JONATHAN ATALIG
SALAZAR LUIS ENRIQUE
SANBORN ADAM JAMES
SANCHEZ OMARJ

SANTIAGO ANGEL LUIS

SAVAGE DANIEL JONATHAN

SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
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SGT
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SGT
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SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT

89B
88M
92F
18E
68G
92G
15D
25R
11B
38B
14S
11B
88N
13T
68W
88M
68E
15Y
11B
89B
68P
88M
91B
92F
11B
11B
68W
68W
92A
25Q
11B
11B
68W
35L
15N
68W
147
11B
11B
11B
15T
88M
74D
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SAYLAK UFUK
SCARLATA FRANK JOSEPH JR
SCHMIDT MELISSA ANNE
SCHUCH NICHOLAS LEE
SCIANDRA MICHAEL JAMES
SCOTT PATRICK JAMES
SEGLER JACOB ALLEN
SEIDELL KELSEY COLLEEN
SEMEDO CARLOS MONTIERO
SHAFFER ZACHARY CHARLES
SHATSWELL JOSEPH ALAN
SHELDON ERIK MICHAEL
SHERMAN JACOB IAN

SHINE WILLIAM PAUL I
SHIVES STEVEN JOHN
SHUMATE BILLY HENRY
SIEVERS JAROD MICHAEL

SIK COLTON ROGER
SIMMONS ANTONIO SHERON
SIMONE ANTHONY FRANK JR
SIX ANDREW JAMES

SLOAN MATTHEW WAYNE
SMALL ADAM LEE

SMITH ALEXANDER JOE
SMITH GARY LAMAR

SMITH TROY ALLEN

SOREIDE DANIEL CARL

SOTO DANA DESHAN

SOTO JOSE JR

SOWELL ALONDO BRETT
SOWU PAUL KOFI

SPENCER EDDIE MACK
STABLER TATIANA JUNE
STADLER JACOB PETER
STAIRHIME AARON DANIEL
STARCHER MICHAEL THOMAS
STARKWEATHER ZACKARY
STARLING DAMON RYNARD
STAUBIN DONALD PAUL
STEVENSON JESSE DEAN
STOCKNER ALEX JAMES
STOUTAMIRE DANIEL KINGSTON
STREIBLE TINA MARIE

SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT

19D
11B
68W
88M
147
25R
35F
68W
11B
19K
11B
11B
88N
88K
88M
11B
11B
11B
91B
88M
68W
15T
68W
11B
74D
18D
35P
35F
68G
88N
92A
68Q
89B
35M
11B
11B
11B
68G
25Q
88M
11C
46Q
147

20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201



STRUNK MARK ALLEN

STURGILL TABITHA LYNN
SUNDAY ZACHARY MICHAEL
SUZUKI TAIJI SPENCER

SYKES WHITNEY ELIZABETH
SYLVESTER MARCUS ALEXANDER
TACKETT MATTHEW AARON
TAIB VIRGINIA ANN

TATE MARK EDWARD

TEEL ZACHARY MELVIN
THOMAS BRADLEY CHRISTOPHER
THOMPSON LANCE RONALD
THORNTON KEVIN LEON
TILLMAN DEREK ALLEN

TINSLEY MATHEW IAN

TIPPETT AQUINO LEMUEL
TOLMACH SCOTT ALAN

TORRES KIARA LIZ
TORRESDAVILA JUAN CARLOS
TREVINO ISAAC DARIO
TRONCOSO BOLIVAR

TRUITT BRANDON JEFFREY
TRUONG CHERISH NGUYEN
TUCKER MAURICE OBRIEN
UDEZEH JIMMY OBINNA

UNITE MARILYN PABALAN
URDANIVIA ALOIMER
VALLIANT TIMOTHY WILLIAM
VANDIEPENHUISEN FRANS DEREK
VEGA JOSE ARMANDO
VENABLE RYAN JAMES

VILLA JORGE

VUE NANG LEE

WAKIM NOEL KHATTAR
WALKER AARON DANIEL
WALKER ARTHUR VALIANT
WALKOSZ STEPHEN RALPH
WALZ BRETT MICHAEL

WARD BRYAN MATTHEW
WARDRICK SHIRNAL DIANE
WARREN BRADLEY EUGENE
WASHINGTON DEXTER DEONTA
WASHINGTON JOHNNY JOSEPH IV

SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT

88M
36B
18B
35P
68W
11B
13R
68W
68K
38B
31D
38B
13M
89D
35Q
25Q
19K
88N
91B
15R
88M
68V
13R
88M
92G
685
68J
35P
15T
36B
92R
290E
91B
0oL
11B
11B
68W
11B
11B
88M
88M
92A
14S

20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201



WATKINS JAMES DANIEL
WATSON MICHAEL JAMES

WAY XACHARY ROBERT

WELLS EDWARD LEONARD JR
WELLS JAMIE RAKEEM
WHISEANT CHRISTOPHER PARKER
WHITZELL ADAM CURTIS
WIELEPSKI MATTHEW THOMAS
WIESMAN BENJAMIN MARSHALL
WILLIAMS DAMIEN ALEXIS
WILLIAMS HENRY SCOTT
WILLIAMS KENNETH GALE
WILLIAMS LOUIS CHARLES
WILLIAMS ROBERT JOSEPH
WILLS SHEKIRA ENISE

WILLSON SHERYL RAMAY
WINNEMORE JUSTIN MORRIS
WOFFORD DAVID BENJAMIN
WOLFE FREDERICK MALCOLM
WOLFORD CHARLES GARY I
WOOD CLARISSA PEACH

WOOD DEVON MICHAEL
WOODARD LIONEL CHAD WILL
WOOLFORD FRANKLIN DEVOUGHN
WOOTEN JARED NATHAN
WORSTER BRIAN TERRY

WRIGHT JOSHUA A
WRIGHTQUICK DARRELL ANTINIO
WUERGLER KURT ALLAN
ZACHARY PATRICIA

SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT

68A
38B
11B
88M
88N
68W
89B
35F
11B
68V
68W
15T
92A
56M
27D
88N
35M
11B
11B
35G
88M
11B
11B
68P
88M
68W
14H
92R
79S
68G

20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201
20141201



